Neuheitenliste KW41/24

Lieferant
Artitec b.v.

Bauer & Sohn
Bemo-Modelleisenbahn GmbH
Carrera Revell Europe GmbH

Faller, Gebr. GmbH

Fleischmann, Gebr.
GeraNova Verlag GmbH
Glow2B

L.S.Models SPRL / Lemke
Lemke Collection
Liliput/Bachmann Europe Plc
Marklin, Gebr. & Cie GmbH

Playmobil/Brandstatter

Ravensberger Handelskontor

Roco Modelleisenbahn GmbH
Schleich GmbH

Solido

modellbahnen & modellautos
Turberg
Lietzenburger Strasse 51
10789 Berlin

ArtikeINr Bezeichnung

28107 Ladegut Bretter Bergbau
28108 Ladegut Stiitzen Bergbau A
28109 Ladegut Stitzen Bergbau B

ST-U2-001  Stadtbahn Stuttgart U2

3589126 RhB Panoramawagen Bp 2536 Gla

07727 12/ 69 Chevy Camaro

23964 124/ Ferrari 296 GT3 Emil
32010 132/ Audi R8 LMS GT3 evo |l
32033 132/VW BUS T2b Ambulance,
63353 35/ MS Raketenjagdpanzer Jagu
64246 GO/ BMW M4 GT3 Valentino Ros
130694 Stadthaus m. Narrenmuseum
151929 Alpakas

239008 Aktionsset Bahnbetriebswerk
272920 Hubwagen m. Paletten

272923 4 Gastanks

6660067 Schiebeplanenw. DB AG

02183 BEO06-24/Eisenbahnen im Harz

3318409 48/ LW Airfield Equipment
4197149410 72/Blohm & Voss BV-40
5568328853 35/Phographers diff. Eras
5683908283 48/Extra EA300L Dreiblattprop
9361604 lljuschin IL-28 Beagle
9361625 72/Su-15 UM Flagon-G
9367136 72/Sowjetpanzer JS-7
9367219 72/Jap. Panzer Typ 90

460003 DB AutoZug Liegewagen Bvcmz
ASM195470 CD IC Speisewagen E6

141476 Dampflokomotive, Typ U, 298.0
42850 Wagen-Set Post mr-a

47228 Schiebepl.-Set Shimmns Merc
88808 BR 218 446-3 DB b/b

71636 Adventskalender: Piraten

71640 Kreativset mit Pferd und Stif
71643 Angriffswagen mit Feuerkanone
71644 Drache im Gefecht

DC00101 89 JEEP GRAND WAGONEER
DC00110 89 JEEP GRAND WAGONEER
GL19017 76 Ford Gran Torino Starsky
GL44780A 64/ 76 Ford Gran Torino
GL86442 76 Ford Gran Torino Starsky
7300036 Diesellok BR 223 Railadventur

42674 BC Lavahyane

42675 BC Schattenassel
42676 BC Eisratte

42677 BC Steinchaméleon
42678 BC Dschungeltarantel
42702 BC Superkristalle

421186351 71 BMW 1602 rot

421186363 69 Citroén Type HY gelb
421186368 22 Fiat F595 Abath weil3
421186389 22 Fiat 695 Abath grau
421438194 23 Porsche GT3 Touring silber
421438241 MB SEC 56 AMG Widebody weifd

Verkaufspreis
2,99 €
2,99 €
2,99 €

19,99 €
102,99 €
145,00 €

99,99 €

87,49 €

87,49 €

44,99 €

24,99 €

62,99 €

17,99 €

49,99 €

11,99 €

7,99 €

49,90 €

13,90 €

24,99 €

13,99 €

14,89 €

31,49 €

9,99 €

24,99 €

16,49 €

14,99 €

95,99 €

79,99 €
189,95 €
139,00 €

87,99 €
239,00 €

24,99 €

19,99 €

59,99 €

44,99 €
239,99 €
239,99 €
119,99 €

12,99 €

31,99 €
209,90 €

29,99 €

29,99 €

29,99 €

29,99 £

29,99 £

19,99 €

49,99 €

54,99 €

54,99 €

54,99 €

25,99 €

25,99 €



Neuheitenliste KW41/24

Trix / bei Marklin

Wilesco/W.Schroder

modellbahnen & modellautos

Turberg
Lietzenburger Strasse 51
10789 Berlin

16017 DB BR 001 Ep. IV
18295 DB Personenwagen-Set N28446
18296 DB Personenwagen-Set N28446
22695 Euro Cargo Rail Class 77 E6
23150 DBP Postwagen mr-a Ep. IV
00007 D7 Dampfmaschine

00471 M47/1 Virunator

479,00 €
169,00 €
139,00 €
489,00 €

69,99 €
149,99 €

49,99 €



